

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

First Add to 1000 Oaks Ph 1

11311

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	117	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,095.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 409.50
Total Cost			\$ 38.50	\$ 4,504.50
18" RCP	538	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 22,596.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,259.60
Total Cost			\$ 46.20	\$ 24,855.60
42" RCP	84	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 840.00
Total Cost			\$ 110.00	\$ 9,240.00
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	739	TF	\$ 1.00	\$ 739.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 73.90
Total Cost			\$ 1.10	\$ 812.90
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 39,413.00

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **5/30/2018**